FALL TERM

Classes Begin

Add/Drop Ends

Labor Day (Classes held, Offices open)
Heritage Day (Classes held after 4pm)
Fall Break (No Classes held)

Midterm Grades Due

ADEYE AZAWGE_tc WaZasl ZGOiEHIAKZY KBGYE
SAet AUTZd 72366 €HSEIANAI €
Thanksgiving Break (No Classes held)
Classes End

Reading Day

Final Examinations

Final Grades Due

WINTER SESSION (2 Weeks)
Classes Begin

Add/Drop Ends

SAet AUTZA ZZ366 €HSEIANAI €
Classes End

Final Grades Due

SPRING TERM

Term Begins

Martin Luther King Day (No Classes held, Offices Closed)
Classes Begin

Add/Drop Ends

Spring Break

Mid-Term Grades Due

&All_To €EVIGA_ T WEZHL ZGOCHIAKZY KPGYE

Easter Recess (No Classes held, Offices Closed)

2025-2026 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Monday, August 25, 2025

Friday, August 29, 11:59 PM EST

Monday, September 1

Wednesday, September 17

NMZIEAL KPHZdGAn ~ dZGEEAL] KPHZdGA j
Friday, October 10 by 12:00pm (noon)
Monday, October 20

Friday, October 31 by 11:59 PM EST

€GE. EZIGWAGE Tc ~ ~2YEAL EZIGWdGE 16
Saturday, December 6

Sunday, December 7

DZYEA GBGWAGA 6 ~ &HEAL  GBGWAGH ot
Monday, December 15 by 12:00 PM EST (noon)

Monday, January 5, 2026

Second Day of Course by 11:59 PM EST
Friday, January 9 by 11:59 PM EST
Saturday, January 17

Monday, January 19 by 12:00pm EST (noon)

Monday, January 19, 2026

Monday, January 19, 2026

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Friday, January 23, 11:59 PM EST
Sunday, March 8 - Sunday, March 15
Friday, March, 20 by 12:00pm EST (noon)
Monday, March 23

&HBEAL PHIT © AZYEAL Bl

FALL 8 WEEK SESSION 1

Classes Begin

Add/Drop Ends

SAet AUTZA 7Z36G €HSEIANAIL €
Classes End

FALL 8 WEEK SESSION 2

Classes Begin

Add/Drop Ends

SAet AUTZa 766 €HSEAANAL €
Thanksgiving Break (Offices Closed)
Classes End

SPRING 8 WEEK SESSION 1
Term Begins

Revised 9/1/23

Monday, August 25, 2025

Second Day of Course by 11:59 PM EST
Friday, September 26 by 11:59 PM EST
Saturday, October 18

Monday, October 20, 2025

Second Day of Course by 11:59 PM EST
Friday, November 21 by 11:59 PM EST
dSZaCEAL EZI tf ~ ~ZYEAL] EZIGWAGE 16
Saturday, December 13

Monday, January 19, 2026

Martin Luther King Day (No Classes held, Offices Clc Monday, January 19, 2026

Classes Begin

Add/Drop Ends

SAet AUTZA 7Z36G €HSEIANAIL €
Classes End

SPRING 8 WEEK SESSION 2

Classes Begin

Add/Drop Ends

Easter Recess (Offices Closed)

SAet AUTZA 7Z36G €HSEIANAIL €
Classes End

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Second Day of Course by 11:59 PM EST
Friday, February 20 by 11:59 PM EST
Saturday, March 14

Monday, March 16, 2026

Second Day of Course by 11:59 PM EST
&HEAL  DEIT © AZYEAL Pdio
Friday, April 17 by 11:59 PM EST



Classes End Saturday, August 22
Final Grades Due Tuesday, August 25 by 12:00pm EST (noon)



